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AM0115745225 8GPSUBO/80 TUTTAPIASTRA A GAS GAS SOLID TOP 
AM0115745226 8GPSUBE/80 GAS-GLÜHPLATT PLA.COUP DE FEU GAZ
AM0115745227 8GPSUBG/80

CODE Descrizione Beschreibung Description Désignation St/Qty Start Finish Serialnr.
1 AM3000816340 COPERTURA BRUC.PILOTA GK/70 ABDECKUNG ZÜNDBRENNER GK/70 PILOT BURNER PROTECTION GK/70 PROTECTION BRÛLEUR D'ALLUMAGE GK/70
2 AM3006337679 SUPPORTO BRUCIATORE ANT. 8GPS/80 BRENNERHALTER VORNE 8GPS/80 BURNER SUPPORT 8GPS/80 SUPPORT BRÛLEUR 8GPS/80
3 AM3524707258 PILOTA ACC.3 VIE   GK/GP ZÜNDBRENNER 3-WEG  GK/GP PILOT BURNER 3-WAYS GK/GP VEILLEUSE 3 VOIES GK/GP
4 AM5000537157 TUBO PILOTA        8GPS/80 ROHR ZÜNDBRENNER   8GPS/80 PILOT BURNER PIPE 8GPS/80 TUYAU DE VEILLEUSE 8GPS/80
5 AM5000537366 TUBO ALLACCIAMENTO GAS ROHR GASANSCHLUSS BRIDGE CONNECTION PIPE TUYEAU CONNECTION GAZ
6 AM5000537367 TUBO RACCORDO RAMPA GAS ROHR VERBINDUNG GAS RAMPE RAIL CONNECTION PIPE TUYEAU RACCORDEMENT RAMPE GAZ
7 AM5006308858 PORTAUGELLO+CONTROD.GUG/40/70 DÜSENVERBINDUNG    GUG/40/70 JET FITTING  GUG/40/70 RACCORD GICLEUR  GUG/40/70
8 AM5006813460 INSULFRAX BLANKET 1" DENSITÀ 128 ISOLIER. INSULFRAX BLANKET 1" DICHTE 128 INSULFRAX BLANKET 1" DENSITY 128 ISOLATION INSULFRAX BLANKET 1"DENSITÉ128
9 AM5010019376 LAMIERA REGOL. ARIA GPS UNGHERIA REGULIERBLECH LUFT GPS UNGARN AIR REGULATION PLATE GPS HUNGARY TÔLE DE RÉGULATION D'AIR GPS HUNGARY
10 AM5014337155 RAMPA VALVOLE      8GPS/80 VENTILRAMPE        8GPS80 VALVE RAIL         8GPS/80 RAMPE SOUPAPE      8GPS/80
11 AM5016907861 BRUCIATORE C-120-163-01 GP/80 BRENNER            GP/80 GAS BURNER C-120-163-01 GP/80 BRÛLEUR GAZ C-120-163-01 GP/80
12 AM5018014350 RUBINETTO CHIUSURA GAS 1/2"  SYSTEM GAS-ABSPERRHAHN 1/2" SYSTEM GAS SHUT-OFF COCK   1/2"  SYSTEM ROBINET D'ARRÊT DU GAZ   1/2"  SYSTEM
13 AM5018913513 VALVOLA GAS 0,00mm GUK/GLG/GP GASVENTIL 0,00mm  GUK/GLG/GP GAS VALVE   0,00MM GUK/GLG/GP SOUPAPE GAZ 0,00MM GUK/GLG/GP
14 AM5019227782 PIASTRA TUTTA PIASTRA 18mm ASS. GK/70 GROßKOCHPLATTE 18mm ZSB.  GK/70 HOT SOLID PLATE GK/70 18 mm THICK ASS. PLAQUE DE CUISSON GK/70 ÉPAIS. 18mm ASS.
15 AM5022914032 MANOPOLA GAS   S/90 SCHALTKNOPF GAS   S/90 GAS CONTROL KNOB  S/90 MANETTE DE COMMANDE GAZ   S/90
16 AM5022921028 ANELLO MANOPOLA GAS EXCLUSIVE RANGE KNEBELSCHEIBE GAS  EXCLUSIVE RANGE EXCLUSIVE RANGE KNOB RING ANNEAU BOUTON EXCLUSIVE RANGE
17 AM5024613808 TUBO FLES.BRUC.GAS GLG/70/80 WELLSCHLAUCH GASBR.GLG/70/80 FLEX.TUBE GAS BURNER GLG/70/80 TUYAU FLEX.BRU.GAZ  GLG/70/80
18 AM5040603572 DADO PIL. TUBO PEL D=4 ÜBERWURFMUTTER PEL D=4 NUT PILOT PIPE PEL D=4 ÉCROU TUYAU DE VEILLEUSE  PEL D=4
19 AM5050503573 CONO TUBO PILOTA  4  PEL D=4 KEGELDICHTRING PEL D=4 OLIVE PILOT PIPE 4 PEL D=4 BICONE TUYAU DE VEILLEUSE 4 PEL D=4
20 AM5051220023 RACCORDO OTTONE S. MS 1/2">16 ROHRVERSCHRAUBUNG MS 1/2" >16 BRASS FITTING SIMP.MS 1/2">16 RACCORD FILETÉ EN LAITON SIM. 1/2">16
21 AM5060403707 ACCENSIONE PIEZO   RV 1174-03 PIEZOZÜNDER        RV 1174-03? PIEZO IGNITER      RV 1174-03 ALLUMAGE PIEZO     RV 1174-03
22 AM5060437023 COPERTURA PROTEZIONE PIEZO PIEZOSCHUTZABDECKUNG  PIEZO PROTECTIVE COVER COUVERCLE DE PROTECTION PIEZO
23 AM5062606677 CANDELETTA ACCENS. GY/GF ZÜNDKERZE RUND    GY/GF SPARKING PLUG      GY/GF BOUGIE D'ALLUMAGE  GY/GF
24 AM5024108855 TERMOCOPPIA  1200 MM GO/70 THERMOFÜHLER 1200 GO/70 THERMOCOUPLE 1200 MM GO/70 THERMOCOUPLE 1200 MM GO/70
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AM0108636920 8UBE/80 FORNO ELETTRICO ELECTRIC OVEN 
ELEKTRO-BACKROHR FOUR ÉLECTRIQUE

CODE Descrizione Beschreibung Description Désignation St/Qty Start Finish Serialnr.
1 AM3502600142 TEGLIA SMALTATA    S/70/85 BACKBLECH 4-SEITIG S/70/85 ENAMELLED BAKING GRATE S/70/85 PLAQUE PÂTISSIÈRE BORDS RELEVÉS S/70/85

2 AM3522913488 MANOPOLA A INDICE SYSTEM/ECO (ASSIEME) KNEBEL ABSPERRHAHN SYSTEM/ECO (ZSB.) DRAIN TAP HANDLE SYSTEM/ECO (ASSEMBLY) MANETTE DE ROBINET DE BARRAGE SYSTEM/ECO
3 AM3522914349 MANOPOLA CHIUSURA   SYSTEM GRIFF ABSPERRHAHN  SYSTEM SHUT-OFF COCK HANDEL   SYSTEM POIGNÉE DE ROBINET DE BARRAGE SYSTEM
4 AM3560510394 MORSETTIERA   8 P  PA/76 SEZ-6 ANSCHL.KLEMME 8 P  PA/76 SEZ-6 CONN.TERMINAL 8 P  PA/76 SEZ-6 BORNE D'ALIM. 8 P  PA/76 SEZ-6
5 AM5000514997 TUBO MANIGLIA FORNO EB/GB/90 ROHR GRIFF BACKR.  EB/GB/90 TUBULAR OVEN HANDLE   EB/GB/90 POIGNÉE CYLINDRIQUE DE FOUR  EB/GB/90
6 AM5000529219 TUBO ALLACCIAMENTO GAS GSK/GKS...-II ROHR GASANSCHLUSS   GSK/GKS...-II GAS CONNECTION PIPE   GSK/GKS...-II TUBE DE RACCORDEMENT EN GAZ  GSK/GKS...-
7 AM5000538192 TUBO GAS   UBE-CHEF850  GAS ROHR   UBE-CHEF850 GAS PIPE   UBE-CHEF850 TUYAU GAZ   UBE-CHEF850
8 AM5001129461 ASTA RUBINETTO GAS 8GHUBE/80 WELLE ABSPERRHAHN GAS 8GHUBE/80 SHUT-OFF COCK SHAFT  8GHUBE/80 AXE DE ROBINET D'ARRÊT 8GHUBE/80
9 AM5005614999 SUPPORTO MANIGLIA  S/90 HALTER GRIFF       S/90 HANDLE  HOLDER    S/90 SUPPORT LATÉRAL DE POIGNÉE  S/90
10 AM5010102018 GRIGLIA PER FORNO CROMATA GN 2/1 ROST BACKROHR VERCHROMT GN 2/1 CHROMIUM PLATED GRATE GN 2/1 GRILLE ÉTAGÈRE CHROMÉE POUR FOUR GN 2/1
11 AM5017314030 GUARNIZIONE MANOPOLA VA 60 DICHTUNG SCHALTKNOPF VA 60 CONTROL KNOB GASKET   VA 60 JOINT D'ÉTANCHÉITÉ BOUTON DE CDE VA 60
12 AM5018014350 RUBINETTO CHIUSURA GAS 1/2"  SYSTEM GAS-ABSPERRHAHN 1/2" SYSTEM GAS SHUT-OFF COCK   1/2"  SYSTEM ROBINET D'ARRÊT DU GAZ   1/2"  SYSTEM
13 AM5022914031 MANOPOLA ELETTRICA S/90 SCHALTKNOPF ELT.   S/90 ELECTRIC CONTROL KNOB   S/90 MANETTE DE COMMANDE ÉLECTRIQUE  S/90
14 AM5022922919 ANELLO MANOPOLA GKB/EKB PER TER.13760 KNEBELSCHEIBE ELT. GKB/EKB FÜR 13760 TOMMY DISK ELT.  GKB/EKB FOR TH. 13760 DISQUE À GARROT ÉLT. GKB/EKB  T. 13760
15 AM5041410839 VITE TCEI M5x20 INOX A2 ZYLINDERSCHR.I.6KT M5x20 INOX CYLINDER HEAD STUD M5X20 INOX VIS CYLINDRIQUE M5X20 INOX
16 AM5050420705 MANICOTTO OTT.FIG.270 - 3/4" "MUFFE MESSING FIG.270 - 3/4" SLEAVE-BRASS FIG.270 - 3/4" MANCHON FIG.270 - 3/4"
17 AM5051220023 RACCORDO OTTONE S. MS 1/2">16 ROHRVERSCHRAUBUNG MS 1/2" >16 BRASS FITTING SIMP.MS 1/2">16 RACCORD FILETÉ EN LAITON SIM. 1/2">16
18 AM5060804349 RESISTENZA 2000W 400V BE/85 HEIZKÖRPER 2000W 400V BE/85 HEATING ELEMENT 2000W 400V BE/85 RÉSISTANCE 2000W 400V BE/85
19 AM5060825601 RESISTENZA 3000W 400V EO/70 HEIZKÖRPER 3000W 400V EO/70 HEATING ELEMENT 3000W 400V EO/70 RÉSISTANCE 3000W 400V EO/70
20 AM5060904057 COMMUTATORE (CON ALBERINO CA= STUFENSCHALTER-VORSATZ SWITCH WITH SHAFT COMMUTATEUR À GRADINS AVEC AXE
21 AM5061111707 LAMPADA SPIA  SGF  GIALLA 400V SIGNALLEUCHTE SGF  GELB 400V YELLOW INDICATOR LAMP SGF  400V VOYANT LUMINEUX  JAUNE  SGF 400V
22 AM5061111709 LAMPADA SPIA  SGF  BIANCA 400V SIGNALLEUCHTE SGF  WEIß 400V CONTROL LAMP  SGF  WHITE  400V LAMPE         SGF  BLANC  400V
23 AM5061633537 TERMOSTATO R&D 50°-320°C THERMOSTAT R&D 50°-320°C THERMOSTAT R&D 50°-320°C THERMOSTAT R&D 50°-320°C
24 AM5024616035 TUBO FLES.GAS L=500 1/2" WELLSCHLAUCH GAS L=500 1/2" FLEX.TUBE GAS L=500 1/2 TUYAU FLEX.BRU. L=500 1/2
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AM0108636910 8UBG/80 FORNO GAS  GAS OVEN  
GAS BACKROHR FOUR GAZ

CODE Descrizione Beschreibung Description Désignation St/Qty Start Finish Serialnr.
1 AM3010008937 LAMIERA REGOL.ARIA   CP/75 REGULIERBLECH LUFT CP/75 AIR REGULATION PLATE CP/75 TOLE AIR REGULATION  CP/75
2 AM3502600142 TEGLIA SMALTATA    S/70/85 BACKBLECH 4-SEITIG S/70/85 ENAMELLED BAKING GRATE S/70/85 PLAQUE PÂTISSIÈRE BORDS RELEVÉS S/70/85       
3 AM3522913488 MANOPOLA A INDICE SYSTEM/ECO (ASSIEME) KNEBEL ABSPERRHAHN SYSTEM/ECO (ZSB.) DRAIN TAP HANDLE SYSTEM/ECO (ASSEMBLY) MANETTE DE ROBINET DE BARRAGE SYSTEM/ECO
4 AM3522914349 MANOPOLA CHIUSURA   SYSTEM GRIFF ABSPERRHAHN  SYSTEM SHUT-OFF COCK HANDEL   SYSTEM POIGNÉE DE ROBINET DE BARRAGE SYSTEM
5 AM3524707258 PILOTA ACC.3 VIE   GK/GP ZÜNDBRENNER 3-WEG  GK/GP PILOT BURNER 3-WAYS GK/GP VEILLEUSE 3 VOIES GK/GP
6 AM5000514997 TUBO MANIGLIA FORNO EB/GB/90 ROHR GRIFF BACKR.  EB/GB/90 TUBULAR OVEN HANDLE   EB/GB/90 POIGNÉE CYLINDRIQUE DE FOUR  EB/GB/90
7 AM5000529219 TUBO ALLACCIAMENTO GAS GSK/GKS...-II ROHR GASANSCHLUSS   GSK/GKS...-II GAS CONNECTION PIPE   GSK/GKS...-II TUBE DE RACCORDEMENT EN GAZ  GSK/GKS...-
8 AM5000537224 TUBO PILOTA        8UBG/80 ROHR ZÜNDBRENNER   8UBG/80 PILOT BURNER PIPE 8UBG/80 TUYAU DE VEILLEUSE 8UBG/80
9 AM5001129461 ASTA RUBINETTO GAS 8GHUBE/80 WELLE ABSPERRHAHN GAS 8GHUBE/80 SHUT-OFF COCK SHAFT  8GHUBE/80 AXE DE ROBINET D'ARRÊT 8GHUBE/80
10 AM5001638406 FONDO FORNO       8UBG BODEN BACKROHR     8UBG OVEN BOTTOM    8UBG SOLE DE FOUR    8UBG
11 AM5003124004 COPERCHIO FONDO    GO/70 BG/85 DECKEL BODEN       GO/70-BG/85 COVER BOTTOM       GO/70 BG/85 COUVERCLE FOND     GO/70 BG/85
12 AM5005614999 SUPPORTO MANIGLIA  S/90 HALTER GRIFF       S/90 HANDLE  HOLDER    S/90 SUPPORT LATÉRAL DE POIGNÉE  S/90
13 AM5006337219 TUBO RACCORDO UGELLO 8UBG/80 ROHR HALTER DÜSE   8UBG/80 PIPE SUPPORT JET  8UBG/80 TUYAU GICLEUR SUPPORT  8UBG/80
14 AM5009622037 PERNO AGGANCIO MANOPOLA EUROSIT S/700 VERBINDUNGSSTIFT SCHALTK. EUROSIT S/700 HOOKING PIN EUROSIT KNOB S/700 BROCHE ANCHRAGE BOUTON EUROSIT S/700
15 AM5010102018 GRIGLIA PER FORNO CROMATA GN 2/1 ROST BACKROHR VERCHROMT GN 2/1 CHROMIUM PLATED GRATE GN 2/1 GRILLE ÉTAGÈRE CHROMÉE POUR FOUR GN 2/1
16 AM5016908867 BRUCIATORE FORNO   GO/70 BRENNER BACKROHR   GO/70 BURNER OVEN        GO/70 BRULEUR FOUR       GO/70
17 AM5018014350 RUBINETTO CHIUSURA GAS 1/2"  SYSTEM GAS-ABSPERRHAHN 1/2" SYSTEM GAS SHUT-OFF COCK   1/2"  SYSTEM ROBINET D'ARRÊT DU GAZ   1/2"  SYSTEM
18 AM5018919818 VALVOLA GAS EUROSIT GB/90/GBP EXCLUSIVE GASVENTIL EUROSIT GB/90/GBP EXCLUSIVE GAS VALVE EUROSIT   GB/90/GBP EXCLUSIVE SOUPAPE GAZ EUROSIT GB/90/GBP EXCLUSIVE
19 AM5022914032 MANOPOLA GAS   S/90 SCHALTKNOPF GAS   S/90 GAS CONTROL KNOB  S/90 MANETTE DE COMMANDE GAZ   S/90
20 AM5022921028 ANELLO MANOPOLA GAS EXCLUSIVE RANGE KNEBELSCHEIBE GAS  EXCLUSIVE RANGE EXCLUSIVE RANGE KNOB RING ANNEAU BOUTON EXCLUSIVE RANGE
21 AM5024114591 TERMOCOPPIA  750MM GH/45 THERMOFÜHLER 750mm GH/45 THERMOCOUPLE 750MM GH/45 THERMOCOUPLE 750MM GH/45
22 AM5024616035 TUBO FLES.GAS L=500 1/2" WELLSCHLAUCH GAS L=500 1/2" FLEX.TUBE GAS L=500 1/2 TUYAU FLEX.BRU. L=500 1/2
23 AM5024637397 TUBO FLES.BRUC.GAS 10-12 L=500 WELLSCHLAUCH GASBR.10-12 L=500 FLEX.TUBE GAS BURNER 10-12 L=500 TUYAU FLEX.BRU.GAZ  10-12 L=500
24 AM5040603572 DADO PIL. TUBO PEL D=4 ÜBERWURFMUTTER PEL D=4 NUT PILOT PIPE PEL D=4 ÉCROU TUYAU DE VEILLEUSE  PEL D=4
25 AM5041410839 VITE TCEI M5x20 INOX A2 ZYLINDERSCHR.I.6KT M5x20 INOX CYLINDER HEAD STUD M5X20 INOX VIS CYLINDRIQUE M5X20 INOX
26 AM5050402862 MANICOTTO AISI 304 1/2" MUFFE AISI 304     1/2" SLEEVE AISI 304    1/2" MANCHON AISI 304   1/2"
27 AM5050503573 CONO TUBO PILOTA  4  PEL D=4 KEGELDICHTRING PEL D=4 OLIVE PILOT PIPE 4 PEL D=4 BICONE TUYAU DE VEILLEUSE 4 PEL D=4
28 AM5051101294 T-OTTONE ART.463.  1/2"F+M/M T-STÜCK MS ART.463.1/2"F+M/M T BRASS ART.463    1/2"F+M/M T-LAITON ART.463   1/2"F+M/M
29 AM5051203261 RACCORDO OTTONE 3/8">10 "ROHRVERSCHRAUBUNG MS 3/8"">10" BRASS FITTING      MS 3/8">10 RACCORD LAITON     MS 3/8">10
30 AM5051220023 RACCORDO OTTONE S. MS 1/2">16 ROHRVERSCHRAUBUNG MS 1/2" >16 BRASS FITTING SIMP.MS 1/2">16 RACCORD FILETÉ EN LAITON SIM. 1/2">16
31 AM5051220038 RACCORDO OTT.PEL   MS 3/8">12 ROHRVERSCHRAUBUNG MS 3/8">12" BRASS FITTING PEL  MS 3/8">12 RACCORD LAITON FILETÉ PEL MS 3/8">12
32 AM5051301297 RIDUZIONE OT.M/F 1/2">3/8" "REDUZIER.MS 1/2"">3/8"" ART.448" BRASS ADAPTER M/F 1/2">3/8"" ART.448" DOUILLE REDUC. M/F 1/2">>3/8"" ART.448"
33 AM5060403707 ACCENSIONE PIEZO   RV 1174-03 PIEZOZÜNDER        RV 1174-03? PIEZO IGNITER      RV 1174-03 ALLUMAGE PIEZO     RV 1174-03
34 AM5060437023 COPERTURA PROTEZIONE PIEZO PIEZOSCHUTZABDECKUNG  PIEZO PROTECTIVE COVER COUVERCLE DE PROTECTION PIEZO
35 AM5062606677 CANDELETTA ACCENS. GY/GF ZÜNDKERZE RUND    GY/GF SPARKING PLUG      GY/GF BOUGIE D'ALLUMAGE  GY/GF
36 AM5024108855 TERMOCOPPIA  1200 MM GO/70 THERMOFÜHLER 1200 GO/70 THERMOCOUPLE 1200 MM GO/70 THERMOCOUPLE 1200 MM GO/70
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